22 Jan.
26 Feb.

26 March

23 April
28 May
14 June
21/22 June

25 June

23 July
9 Aug.(Sat)
24 Sept.
22 Oct.

26 Nov.

Croxton & Broughton Garden Guild
2025 Programme

Meetings are held at 7.30 pm on 4" Wednesday of the month
in Broughton Parish Room, Wetwood (ST21 6NW)

Annual Dinner — Chetwode Arms, Pipe Gate — 7.00 for 7.30 pm
Marc Brimble — ‘Winter Colour’

Paul Shires — ‘Aqualate Mere’
Choosing SAGG Photo Competition entries?

Elaine and Julia — ‘Potty Plotters’ (Allotment Plots)
Conquest Plants — ‘Climbers’

Croxton Community Well Dressing Festival
Eccleshall Open Gardens

Harry Delaney — Subject t.b.a. + Question Time
Annual Rose Show

Trip to Powis Castle

Annual Show

Paul Woolley — ‘Rewilding in Staffordshire’

Kevin Reynolds — ‘Devil’s Darning Needles’ (Dragonflies)

AGM + Helen James — ‘4 F’s of Garden Design’

Visitors are always given a warm welcome — charge £2
For more information, tel. Catherine Baxter (01630 620291) or
Linda Mifflin (01630 620215)




